SP-2300 Series
Digital Rotary Positioner
VALMAC SP-2300 Series is the advanced control device that provides precise control and unparalleled stability in
difficult environments
Features
· Precise control performance and high dynamic response
· Simple and easy to set
· Pressure regulator built in to eliminate variations in supply air

actuator top pinion (output shaft)
The response speed of the actuator is too fast → Adjust the speed by turning the output speed controller (SP1, SP2)
Order Information
SP- -
Actuator
Operation
—
Feedback
Lever Type
Pressure
Gauge Block
Position
Feedback
Indicator
Type
Mounting
Bracket
Description
Order Code
Description
Order Code
Actuator Operation:
- Linear type
- Rotary type
Feedback Lever:
- Linear type
- Rotary type
Pressure Gauge Block:
2200
2300
A: stroke (5…65mm)
B: stroke (10…85mm)
C: stroke (up to 150mm)
A: NAMUR shaft
N: none
1: 6 bar (90psi)
2: 10 bar (150psi)
Position Feedback:
Indicator Type:
(Only for SP-2300)
Mounting Bracket:
(Only for SP-2300)
N: none
O: position transmitter
(output signal 4…20mA)
L: 2-limit switches
M: O+L
F: flat type (standard)
D: dome type
N: none
1: 80 ×30 ×20 (H)
2: 80 ×30 ×30 (H)
3. 130 ×30 ×30 (H)
SEOJEON VALMAC
 6
SP-2300 Series
Digital Rotary Positioner
Dimensions
SEO JEON VALMAC Co., Ltd.
691, ORYU-DONG
SEO-GU. INCHEN. KOREA
Tel: +82-32-565-3121
Fax: +82-32-565-3124
E-mail: valmac@valmac.co.kr
Website: http://www.valmac.co.kr
SEOJEON VALMAC
 7